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

‘ft. 3 BR, 3 bath 2 story brick townhome. Bay 
t fireplace & custom 

designed granite kitchen are only a few of its fine fea- 
tures. Formal LR/DR, library, family rm & exercise rm 

lete, The perfect choice. Act now! 
67 

3,300 sq. 
windows, gleaming HW firs, ele 

make it com 
MLS#10-426 

  

Attractive 2BR, 2 bath free-standing 

featuring Aaron Shust and 
Shaun Groves will perform at 6 
p.m. on Saturday, March 12 at 
the Cross Creek Community 
Church, 370 Carverton Rd., 
Trucksville. 

Tickets, at $10 in advance and 
$15 at the door, can be pur- 
chased by calling 696-0399. 

Get The Benefits i —_— Seniors 

If you have fallen or have a fear of falling that is preventing 
you from doing things you enjoy, our therapy program 
offers a breakthrough Infrared Light Therapy that in 
conjuction with our comprehensive plan of car, has been 
clinically proven on thousands of patients to improve bal- 
ance and reduce falls. Don't let falls or a fear of 
falling prevent you from living your life. 

Call us today to see if our 
treatment program is right for you! 

PERSONAL CARE HOME 
HEALTH SERVICES, INC. 

239 Schuyler Avenue, Kingston * 287-4800 

WE ARE A GHP PROVIDER 

LTE    

   

99,000 

Fabulous find in desirable Kingston near Hamilton Park. 

Great floor plan, bright, great amenities to include hard- 

wood floors, great back yard, building with 1/2 bath, fin- 

ished lower level with recreation room, fireplace, and wet 

bar. Home has central air. MLS#10-3260 

  

Gracious Tudor in beautiful 5acre setting 

The Rotary Club of Dallas 
hosted its 46th Annual Christ- 
mas Shopping Spree for 45 Back 
Mountain children from the 
school districts of Dallas, Lake- 
Lehman and Northwest. 

Do You 
Feel Off 
Balance? 
Are you in too much pain to walk, or are 
you afraid to walk because you have a 

history of falling? 

  

  

Rotarians Paul Saxon, Melis- 
sa Saxon and Lois Macri chaired 
the event. 

McDonald’s in Shavertown 
provided a complimentary 
breakfast for the children and 

Rotary Club of Dallas hosts 46th annual shopping spree 
then they were off to the Bon ; 
Ton at the Midway Shopping 
Center where they were treated. 
to coats, boots, hats, mittens, 

outfits for school and anything; 
else they needed. 

  

Short Term Seni Care Has Arrived! 
Introducing Angel Calls from 

  

* No long terms 

  

  

$249,900 much more. 

Coun 

Fireside comfort fills this charming 3 BR, 
3 bath Cape Cod nestled on a 1+ acre lot. 
1st floor master BR, modern kitchen w/ 
breakfast room, formal DR, oversized 
great room w/FP & cathedral ceiling & 

  

comfort fills this 

V Situ An gels! 
LIVING ASSISTANCE SERVICES 

* In the comfort of your home 
* Licensed, bonded & insured 

Call one of our Angels today! 570-270-6700 
www.visitingangels.com 

   

  
Meal Preparation * Errands and Shopping *Medication Reminders 

  

Joyful Companionsiip * Light Housekeeping « Household Organization 
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Beautiful 3300 sq.ft. custom built Tudor 
home on 3.7 +/- acres w/stream, pond & 
gorgeous landscaping in a great country a 
like setting. A home you'll be proud to H 
own. MLS#10-4516 
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$435,000 © 

Cozy 3 BR, 2 1/2 bath Cape Cod on a treed lot in 

4 

  

3-bay garage. MLS# 10-3682 

    

condo. Cath ceilings, HW fls, LR w/ 
FP, granite counters in kit. Complex of- 
fers pool, tennis courts & putting green. 
MLS#10-4702 $225,000 

features large formal rooms w/FPs, 4BRs, 4 
baths, beautiful wood floors & stone work, 

classic kitchen & cozy library. A must see! 
MLS# 10-3053 $649,500 

  

Superb 5 BR, 4 bth 3,000 sq. ft. English Tu- 
dor in great family neighborhood. Many fine 
features which include 4 fireplaces, spacious 
room sizes, oversized deck and 20x40’ in- 

ground pool. MLS#11-340 
Live in comfort & style for just $435,000 

  

Home & rental in quiet country setting. 

Enjoy the secruity of steady income while 
living in either the 3BR, 1bth Cape Cod 
or 2BR, 1 bth Living Quarters above the 

$215,000 

\ 

Lakefront - A little above the rest of the world 
is how you’ll feel in this delightful, 5 BR, 3 
bath traditional home with a priceless view of 
the lake complete w/soothing spa, rec room 
w/bar & 3 season porch plus 30’ lakefront w/ 
boat house. MLS#10-3656 $450,000 
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Reconstructed 1870's Manor House sit- 
uated on 10acs of forest, fields & award 

winning gardens. Spacious rms, gourmet 
Kit, stone terrace are only a few of many 
amenities. MLS# 11-94 $640,000 

| Lewith & Freeman Real Estate 
696-3801 * metcalf@epix.net 

1.5 BTH 2-story traditional home in a quiet 
country setting. Recently renovated, it offers 
a large modern kitchen, formal DR, LR, 1st 
Floor Laundry + natural wood floors & 2-car 
garage. MLS#10-4574 $169,000 

  

If you're looking for a 1-story home with a 
comfortable lifestyle, try this spacious 3 bed- 
room, 3 bath ranch. Offers oversized living 
room w/fireplace, formal dining room, family 
room & in-ground pool. 
MLS#10-2072 $169,900 

500SF of Professtional Office Space 
for rent. $600/M plus utilities. Excel- 
lent condition-immediate occupancy! 

MLS# 10-4503 $600/Mo. 

1.89 acre lot with pond. 
MLS# 10-3868 $27,900 

BUILDABLE LOT in convenient 

location. MLS#07-3245 $10,000 

a great neighborhood. Master suite & family room 

on 1st fir. Also offers formal LR w/ FP, DR, office 

& attractive kitchen. Included central air, gazebo & 

2 car garage. Close to shopping and within walking 

distance of schools. MLS#10-3051 $179,900 

  

Spend quiet evenings snuggling by the 
fire in this attractive 2 BR, 1.5 bath ranch 

cradled on a 1+ acre lot. Offers formal LR, 

great room & country kitchen. Don’t lose 
out! MLS#10-1412 $169,900 

  

Barbara E Metcalf 

Associate Broker 

69 N. MEMORIAL HIGHWAY, 
SHAVERTOWN, PA 18708 
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